
20 17 
LaSalle ⅚ Boys’ Basketball 
Date Opponent(s)  Location Time 

Tues, Nov 7 Intrasquad Scrimmage LaSalle 3:30 pm 

Wed, Nov 8 JV Jamboree: Brown/Clay/Edison Edison 4:30 pm 

Wed, Nov 15 Intrasquad Scrimmage LaSalle 3:30 pm 

Thur, Nov 16 Var Jamboree: Clay/Navarre/Dickinson Dickinson 4:30 pm 

Mon, Nov 20 JV/Var Games: Marshall Marshall 4:30 pm 

Tues, Nov 28 JV/Var Games: Jackson LaSalle 4:30 pm 

Wed, Nov 29 Intrasquad Scrimmage LaSalle 3:30 pm 

Thur, Nov 30 JV/Var Games: Edison Edison 4:30 pm 

Mon, Dec 4 JV Jamboree: Marshall/Greene/Clay Clay 4:30 pm 

Tues, Dec 5 Varsity Tourney 1st Round Games: 
TBA 

Dickinson 4:30 pm 

Wed, Dec 6 Varsity Tourney Final Four: TBA Brown 4:30 pm 
 
Head Coach: Antwain Johnson ajohnson3@sbcsc.k12.in.us 
Assistant Coach: Jerry Miller jmiller2@sbcsc.k12.in.us 
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